
Date 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 

19.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

25.02.2026 

27.02.2026 

02.03.2026 

06.03.2026 

09.03.2026 

11.03.2026 

21.11.2025 

24.11.2025 

26.11.2025 

28.11.2025 

01.12.2025 

03.12.2025 

03.01.2026 

07.01.2026 

09.01.2026 

12.01.2026 

15.01.2026 

|17.01.2026 

Month 

February 
February 

February 
February 

March 

March 

Annual Examination 

March 

March 

November 

November 

November 

November 

December 

December 

January 
January 
January 

IX 

1st PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION 

January 
January 
January 

Thursday 
Day 

Wednesday 

X 

Friday 

Friday 
Monday 
Friday 

Monday 
Wednesday 

Friday 
Monday 

Wednesday 

2nd PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION 

Friday 
Monday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 
Wednesday 

(31) 

Friday 
Monday 
Thursday 
Saturday 

Subject 
Computer 
Divinity 

Maths 

Hindi 

Social Science 

Science 

English 
Punjabi 

Maths 

Social Science 

English 
Hindi 

Science 

Punjabi 

Science 
Maths 

English 
Social Science 

Hindi 

Punjabi 

1.Practical Exam of Science & Maths for Class IX will be held on 6th & 7th 

February, 2026 respectively. 
2. Practical Exam of Science & Maths for Class X will be held on 22nd & 23rd 

December, 2025 respectively. 
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