## **EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26**

IX

## **Annual Examination**

Date	Month	Day	Subject
19.02.2026	February	Thursday	Computer
20.02.2026	February	Friday	Divinity
25.02.2026	February	Wednesday	Maths
25.02.2026 27.02.2026	February February	Wednesday Friday	Maths Hindi

March

March

March

06.03.2026

09.03.2026

11.03.2026

-	7	
2	Ĺ	

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Science

English

Punjabi

## **1st PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION**

21.11.2025	November	Friday	Maths
24.11.2025	November	Monday	Social Science
26.11.2025	November	Wednesday	English
28.11.2025	November	Friday	Hindi
01.12.2025	December	Monday	Science
03.12.2025	December	Wednesday	Punjabi

## 2nd PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION

03.01.2026	January	Saturday	Science
07.01.2026	January	Wednesday	Maths
09.01.2026	January	Friday	English
12.01.2026	January	Monday	Social Science
15.01.2026	January	Thursday	Hindi
17.01.2026	January	Saturday	Punjabi

- 1. Practical Exam of Science & Maths for Class IX will be held on 6th & 7th February, 2026 respectively.
- 2. Practical Exam of Science & Maths for Class X will be held on 22nd & 23rd December, 2025 respectively.